
2019 
 

COUNTY AUDITOR 
APPROVED 

 
COURT APPOINTED 
REPRESENTATION 
DISBURSEMENTS 

 
 

 
FOR COURT DATE:  NOVEMBER 5, 2018 
THE ATTACHED CLAIMS AGAINST COLLIN COUNTY FOR THE 
PERIOD ENDING:  OCTOBER 30, 2018 
ARE HEREBY APPROVED IN ACCORDANCE WITH LOCAL 
GOVERNMENT CODE 113.064 BY THE COUNTY AUDITOR AND 
ARE SUBMITTED TO COMMISSIONERS COURT FOR FINAL 
APPROVAL. 
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS:  $493,383.98 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Project 
Number

10/30/2018 $410.00 CTID296F

$410.00

$410.00

$450.00 CTIDCL2Z

$500.00 CTID417J

$950.00

$950.00

$80.00 CTID470A

$400.00 CTID296A

$480.00

$160.00 CTID429A

$140.00 CTID429A

$300.00

$780.00

$450.00 CTIDCL2N

$260.00 CTID401F

$260.00 CTID401F

Total For Vendor ALBANO, CHRISTINE

  

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     

Total for Check #482602

ALBANO, CHRISTINE

437
10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #437

482602
10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482512
ADAMS, L SHERYL

482512
10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total For Vendor ADAMS, L SHERYL

ADAMS, GLENN
482307

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482307

Total For Vendor ADAMS, GLENN

Court Appointed Representation Disbursements For 11/5/18 Court

Vendor Name Object Description Account Number
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description Account Number

$260.00 CTID401F

$450.00 CTIDCL3M

$450.00 CTIDCL2M

$450.00 CTIDCL2M

$2,580.00

$2,580.00

$450.00 CTIDCL7M

$450.00 CTIDCL7M

$300.00 CTID416F

$1,200.00

$1,200.00

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$400.00

$400.00

$450.00 CTIDCL7M0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

  

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #482709

Total For Vendor APRIL ANNE EVANS

Total For Vendor ANGELINO, JAMES S

APRIL ANNE EVANS DOYLE
482709

10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     ANGELINO, JAMES S
482528

10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #482528

Total for Check #444

Total For Vendor ALBERT W ROWLAND

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

ALBERT WILSON ROWLAND
444

10/30/2018 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description Account Number

$550.00 CTIDCL7M

$550.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$1,850.00

$1,850.00

$450.00 CTIDCL3M

$1,050.00 CTID199F

$840.00 CTID401F

$2,340.00

$2,340.00

10/30/2018 $138.00 CTID219O

$138.00

$138.00

10/30/2018 $450.00 CTIDCL1N

$450.00

$450.00

BAILEY, JOHNSON & LYON
482278

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482278

Total For Vendor BAILEY, JOHNSON & LYON

Total For Vendor AYITEY-ADJIN, A

BAILEY, INDU
482538

OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     

Total for Check #482538

Total For Vendor BAILEY, INDU

Total For Vendor AVERY, TIMOTHY WILLIAM

AYITEY-ADJIN, ANTHONETTE
436

10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #436

0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

AVERY, TIMOTHY WILLIAM
482515

10/30/2018
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #482515
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description Account Number

$150.00 CTID417A

$150.00 CTID417A

$150.00 CTID417O

$150.00 CTID417O

$150.00 CTID417O

$150.00 CTID417A

$150.00 CTID417A

$150.00 CTID417A

$56.26 CTID416O

$28.13 CTID296O

$28.11 CTID199O

$150.00 CTID199O

$2,500.00 CTID416O

$3,962.50

$3,962.50

$50.00 CTID199A

$170.00 CTID199A

$300.00 CTID199A

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

  

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     

Total for Check #482726

Total For Vendor BARO, LYDA M

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     

OPER-INTERPRETER              0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     

OPER-INTERPRETER              0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     

OPER-INTERPRETER              0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     

OPER-INTERPRETER              0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     

OPER-INTERPRETER              0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     

OPER-INTERPRETER              0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     

OPER-INTERPRETER              0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     

OPER-INTERPRETER              0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     

BARO, LYDA M
482726

10/30/2018

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description Account Number

$1,310.00 CTID199A

$230.00 CTID199A

$225.00 CTID199A

$930.00 CTID199A

$330.00 CTID199A

$1,135.00 CTID199A

$270.00 CTID296A

$140.00 CTID296A

$50.00 CTID296A

$875.00 CTID296A

$10.00 CTID296A

$30.00 CTID296A

$940.00 CTID296A

$20.00 CTID296A

$40.00 CTID296A

$265.00 CTID296A

$90.00 CTID296A

$30.41 CTID199A

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

BEAN, MARTHA LEE
482291

10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description Account Number

$1,286.54 CTID296A

$18.86 CTID296A

$8,745.81

$8,745.81

$1,150.00 CTID199A

$785.00 CTID417A

$60.00 CTID417A

$530.00 CTID417A

$385.00 CTID429O

$375.00 CTID199A

$90.00 CTID417O

$445.00 CTID199O

$305.00 CTID199A

$1,685.00 CTID417A

$565.00 CTID417A

$75.00 CTID417A

$190.00 CTID199A

$790.00 CTID199A

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

BENAVIDES  ALMA
429

10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     

Total for Check #482291

  

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            

Total For Vendor BEAN, MARTHA LEE
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description Account Number

$105.00 CTID469A

$35.00 CTID469O

$440.00 CTID469A

$395.00 CTID469A

$875.00 CTID296A

$835.00 CTID296A

$1,000.00 CTID296A

$10.00 CTID296A

$170.00 CTID296A

$525.00 CTID296A

$50.99 CTID417A

$138.57 CTID296A

$12,009.56

$12,009.56

$450.00 CTIDCL1Z

$450.00 CTIDCL1Z

$670.00 CTID219Z

$240.00 CTID296Z0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #429

Total For Vendor BENAVIDES, ALMA

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

BENAVIDES, ALMA
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description Account Number

$260.00 CTID219Z

$260.00 CTID219Z

$950.00 CTID296Z

$450.00 CTIDCL2Z

$450.00 CTIDCL1M

$4,180.00

$4,180.00

10/30/2018 $550.00 CTIDCL2M

$550.00

$550.00

$1,780.00 CTID429A

$299.89 CTID429A

$2,079.89

$2,079.89

$728.00 CTID417O

$430.00 CTID417O

$1,158.00

$1,158.00

BOUNDS, KATHY
482352

10/30/2018
OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     

OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     

Total for Check #482352

Total For Vendor BOUNDS, KATHY

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     

Total for Check #482624
BORG, CAMILLE RACHEL

482624
10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total For Vendor BORG, CAMILLE RACHEL

Total For Vendor BIEDERMAN, HUNTER

BOB JARVIS LAW FIRM
482573

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482573

Total For Vendor BOB JARVIS LAW FIRM

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     BIEDERMAN, HUNTER
482379

10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #482379
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description Account Number

10/30/2018 $8,587.76 CTMUR027

$8,587.76

$8,587.76

$475.00 CTID199A

$700.00 CTID199A

$1,300.00 CTID296O

$283.00 CTID296A

$801.00 CTID470O

$50.00 CTID219O

$300.00 CTID296O

$417.00 CTID296A

$4,326.00

$4,326.00

$245.00 CTID199A

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

  
482682

10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482562

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

BOYD, CASEY T
482562

10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total For Vendor BOYD, CASEY T

BOWERS, CHARLES MICHAEL
482721

OPER-WITNESS COSTS            0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626531-                     

Total for Check #482721

Total For Vendor BOWERS, CHARLES MICHAEL
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description Account Number

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$1,045.00

$1,045.00

$600.00 CTID380F

$740.00 CTID380F

$880.00 CTID401F

$2,220.00

$2,220.00

$1,080.00 CTID199A

$2,700.00 CTID199A

$1,860.00 CTID296A

$2,025.00 CTID469A

$7,665.00

$7,665.00

10/30/2018 $1,362.00 CTID380F

 
482535

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total For Vendor BROOME, DANETTE

Total For Vendor BRADLEY VOYLES

BROOME, DANETTE 
ALVARADO

433
10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #433

Total For Vendor BRACAMONTE LAW PLLC

BRADLEY VOYLES
482558

10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482558

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482682

0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

BRACAMONTE LAW PLLC
482682

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description Account Number

$1,362.00

$1,362.00

$535.00 CTID469O

$500.00 CTID469O

$450.00 CTIDCL6M

$1,485.00

$1,485.00

$450.00 CTIDCL5M

$85.00 CTID296F

$85.00 CTID296F

$450.00 CTIDCL2M

$550.00 CTIDCL2M

$100.00 CTIDCL2M

$750.00 CTIDCL7M

$750.00 CTIDCL7M

$3,220.00

$3,220.00

$1,250.00 CTID469A

Total For Vendor BURLESON, TROY P

  

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482430

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total For Vendor BROWN, JODI L

BURLESON, TROY P
482430

10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     BROWN, JODI L
482570

10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #482570

BROWN, ELIJAH
482535

Total for Check #482535

Total For Vendor BROWN, ELIJAH



 10/30/2018 3:12:53 PM Page 12 of 56

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description Account Number

$350.00 CTID417A

$5,025.00 CTID417A

$800.00 CTID469A

$2,500.00 CTID219F

$830.00 CTID199A

$700.00 CTID296F

$700.00 CTID296F

$12,155.00

$12,155.00

10/30/2018 $96.00 CTIDCL5O

$96.00

$96.00

10/30/2018 $5,347.50 CTMUR027

$5,347.50

$5,347.50

$440.00 CTID469A

$350.00 CTID199A

$300.00 CTID199A

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CARRIGAN & SMITH PPLC
482621

10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

CARLSON, CURT A
482281

OPER-WITNESS COSTS            0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626531-                     

Total for Check #482281

Total For Vendor CARLSON, CURT A

Total For Vendor CAMPBELL, DENISE L

CANNON, CRYSTAL
482543

OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     

Total for Check #482543

Total For Vendor CANNON, CRYSTAL

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482460

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

CAMPBELL, DENISE L
482460

10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 



 10/30/2018 3:12:53 PM Page 13 of 56

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description Account Number

$1,090.00

$1,090.00

$250.00 CTID469A

$980.00 CTID469A

$900.00 CTID469A

$1,410.00 CTID296A

$750.00 CTID296A

$4,290.00

$4,290.00

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total For Vendor CASON, MELISSA W

CEDER, CARL
482518

10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482586

Total For Vendor CARRIGAN & SMITH PPLC

CASON, MELISSA W
482586

10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

   

Total for Check #482621



 10/30/2018 3:12:53 PM Page 14 of 56

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description Account Number

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$1,000.00 CTID417J

$200.00 CTID417J

$2,400.00

$2,400.00

10/30/2018 $1,000.00 CTIDCL6M

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

10/30/2018 $450.00 CTIDCL2M

$450.00

$450.00

$450.00 CTIDCL2N

$480.00 CTID401F

$400.00 CTID401F

$180.00 CTID401F

$182.50 CTID401F

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

DANIEL, TERRI
482549

10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

CROWSON, KELLY H
482531

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482531

Total For Vendor CROWSON, KELLY H

Total For Vendor CEDER, CARL

CHESLEY & PERALES PC
431

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #431

Total For Vendor CHESLEY & PERALES PC

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482518

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

 



 10/30/2018 3:12:53 PM Page 15 of 56

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description Account Number

$50.00 CTID296A

$1,742.50

$1,742.50

$450.00 CTIDCL1M

$450.00 CTIDCL6M

$900.00

$900.00

10/30/2018 $350.00 CTIDJP3O

$350.00

$350.00

$450.00 CTIDCL7M

$450.00 CTIDCL2M

$900.00

$900.00

10/30/2018 $450.00 CTIDCL7M

$450.00

$450.00

10/30/2018 $594.00 CTID296O

  
482422

OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     

DOBIYANSKI, JOHN 
WILLIAM

482441
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482441

Total For Vendor DOBIYANSKI, JOHN W

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482616
DESMOND WESLEY WILLIAM

482616
10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total For Vendor DESMOND W WILLIAM

DEAF ACTION CENTER
482360

OPER-INTERPRETER              0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     

Total for Check #482360

Total For Vendor DEAF ACTION CENTER

Total For Vendor DANIEL, TERRI

DE LA GARZA LAW FIRM PC
482500

10/30/2018
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482500

Total For Vendor DE LA GARZA LAW FIRM

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

 

Total for Check #482549



 10/30/2018 3:12:53 PM Page 16 of 56

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description Account Number

$594.00

$594.00

$525.00 CTID401F

$525.00 CTID401F

$1,000.00 CTID401F

$750.00 CTID416F

$2,800.00

$2,800.00

$850.00 CTID417A

$400.00 CTID417A

$425.00 CTID417A

$1,675.00

$1,675.00

$150.00 CTID417A

$150.00 CTID380O

$300.00

$300.00

$670.00 CTID401F

 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total For Vendor ELECTRA WATSON

EUNICE NATALI FRANCO
482526

10/30/2018
OPER-INTERPRETER              0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     

OPER-INTERPRETER              0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     

Total for Check #482526

Total For Vendor EUNICE NATALI FRANCO

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     ELECTRA WATSON
441

10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #441

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482276

Total For Vendor EKEH, NNAMDI

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     
EKEH, NNAMDI

482276
10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

DUGGER, JANET L
482422

Total for Check #482422

Total For Vendor DUGGER, JANET L



 10/30/2018 3:12:53 PM Page 17 of 56

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description Account Number

$1,040.00 CTID380F

$630.00 CTID417J

$2,340.00

$2,340.00

$1,090.00 CTID199F

$995.00 CTID380F

$995.00 CTID380F

$450.00 CTIDCL3M

$100.00 CTIDCL3M

$3,630.00

$3,630.00

$465.00 CTID469A

$450.00 CTIDCL3N

$495.00 CTIDCL7M

$495.00 CTIDCL7M

$1,110.00 CTID469A

$660.00 CTID199F

$450.00 CTIDCL5M0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

FITTS AND CASTLEMAN PC
482400

10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #482474

Total For Vendor FARKAS, ANDREW L

FARKAS, ANDREW L
482474

10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

EWING, LAURIE
425

10/30/2018 OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #425

Total For Vendor EWING, LAURIE



 10/30/2018 3:12:53 PM Page 18 of 56

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description Account Number

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$4,325.00

$4,325.00

$685.00 CTID380F

$685.00 CTID380F

$1,370.00

10/30/2018 $2,900.00 CTMUR079

$2,900.00

$4,270.00

10/30/2018 $450.00 CTID401F

$450.00

$450.00

$1,120.00 CTID199A

$2,740.00 CTID199A

$1,110.00 CTID380F

$1,470.00 CTID380F

$1,150.00 CTID380F

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

  

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total For Vendor FRANKLIN, RICHARD K

GALLAGHER, MATTHEW
482555

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482555

Total For Vendor GALLAGHER, MATTHEW

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482552

Total For Vendor FITTS AND CASTLEMAN PC

FRANKLIN, RICHARD K

482551
10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482551

482552

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

   

Total for Check #482400



 10/30/2018 3:12:53 PM Page 19 of 56

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description Account Number

$400.00 CTID416F

$472.50 CTID296F

$472.50 CTID296F

$950.00 CTID219F

$500.00 CTID296F

$500.00 CTID296F

$500.00 CTID296F

$500.00 CTID296F

$895.00 CTID296F

$895.00 CTID380F

$4,775.00 CTID296A

$1,180.00 CTID219A

$1,710.00 CTID219O

$21,340.00

$21,340.00

$300.00 CTIDCL7M

$300.00 CTIDCL7M

$660.00 CTID296F

Total For Vendor GARNER FIRM PC

 
482309

10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

GARNER FIRM PC
482443

10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #482443



 10/30/2018 3:12:53 PM Page 20 of 56

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description Account Number

$1,245.00 CTID296F

$1,245.00 CTID296F

$3,750.00

$3,750.00

$810.00 CTID199A

$340.00 CTID429A

$200.00 CTID199A

$1,350.00

$28,870.00 CTMUR063

$194.51 CTMUR063

$29,064.51

$30,414.51

$450.00 CTIDCL4M

$450.00 CTIDCL2M

$450.00 CTIDCL2M

$1,350.00

$1,350.00

$450.00 CTIDCL3M

Total For Vendor GIERCZYK, ERIK F

  

10/30/2018
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total For Vendor GIBBS, GREGG M

GIERCZYK, ERIK F
442

10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #442

482260
10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     

Total for Check #482260

Total For Vendor GENE SERA

GIBBS, GREGG M

482259
10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482259

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482309

GENE SERA
482309

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     



 10/30/2018 3:12:53 PM Page 21 of 56

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description Account Number

$1,230.00 CTID469A

$1,680.00

$1,680.00

$450.00 CTIDCL6M

$280.00 CTID380Z

$280.00 CTID380Z

$400.00 CTID380Z

$480.00 CTID380Z

$253.33 CTID380Z

$253.33 CTID380Z

$253.34 CTID380Z

$550.00 CTIDCL5M

$100.00 CTID296Z

$760.00 CTID199Z

$630.00 CTID199Z

$560.00 CTID199Z

$500.00 CTID199F

$1,100.00 CTID416FOPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

GOHEEN & O'TOOLE PLLC
482691

10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

GOELLER, J MATTHEW
482356

10/30/2018
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482356

Total For Vendor GOELLER, J MATTHEW



 10/30/2018 3:12:53 PM Page 22 of 56

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description Account Number

$450.00 CTIDCL1Z

$7,300.00

$7,300.00

10/30/2018 $910.00 CTIDCL2M

$910.00

$910.00

$20.00 CTID469A

$360.00 CTID469A

$350.00 CTID296A

$730.00

$730.00

10/30/2018 $550.00 CTIDCL4Z

$550.00

$550.00

$450.00 CTIDCL2M

$450.00 CTIDCL2M

$900.00

$900.00

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482372
HAYWOOD, KATHERYN H

482372
10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total For Vendor HAYWOOD, KATHERYN H

Total For Vendor HANSHAW KENNEDY LLP

HAYNES, DAVID K
417

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #417

Total For Vendor HAYNES, DAVID K

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     HANSHAW KENNEDY LLP
482634

10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #482634

Total For Vendor GOHEEN & O'TOOLE PLLC

GORE, KATHERINE MCCRAW
435

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #435

Total For Vendor GORE, KATHERINE

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482691
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description Account Number

$710.00 CTID469A

$1,440.00 CTID199A

$2,150.00

$2,150.00

$50.00 CTID199A

$1,190.00 CTID199A

$1,000.00 CTID199A

$590.00 CTID470A

$30.00 CTID296A

$50.00 CTID296A

$460.00 CTID296A

$3,370.00

$3,370.00

$430.00 CTID416F

$2,450.00 CTID416P

$700.00 CTID296F

$3,580.00

$3,580.00Total For Vendor HERRINGTON, ROBERT J

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     HERRINGTON, ROBERT J
482292

10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #482292

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #422

Total For Vendor HERNANDEZ, LISA

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

HERNANDEZ, LISA
422

10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

HEDLUND, DAWN R
420

10/30/2018
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #420

Total For Vendor HEDLUND, DAWN R
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description Account Number

$1,300.00 CTID469A

$500.00 CTID417J

$500.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$3,400.00

$3,400.00

10/30/2018 $490.00 CTID199O

$490.00

Total For Vendor HILL, CAROLYN A

HIRED HANDS INC
482344

OPER-INTERPRETER              0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     

Total for Check #482344

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #423

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

HILL, CAROLYN A
423

10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description Account Number

$490.00

10/30/2018 $450.00 CTIDPRBO

$450.00

$450.00

$15,900.00 CTID199A

$570.00 CTID380F

$530.00 CTID219F

$530.00 CTID219F

$530.00 CTID219F

$530.00 CTID219F

$710.00 CTID380N

$15,205.00 CTID199A

$186.16 CTID199A

$34,691.16

$34,691.16

10/30/2018 $450.00 CTIDCL6M

$450.00

$450.00

Total For Vendor HUDSON, STEPHANIE

HUGH ALEXANDER FULLER
482685

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482685

Total For Vendor HUGH ALEXANDER FULLER

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

HUDSON, STEPHANIE 
DUECKER

430
10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #430

HOUFEK, DENNIS F
482385

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482385

Total For Vendor HOUFEK, DENNIS F

  

Total For Vendor HIRED HANDS INC
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description Account Number

$965.00 CTID401F

$965.00 CTID401F

$565.00 CTID296Z

$565.00 CTID296Z

$1,240.00 CTID199Z

$450.00 CTIDCL3M

$450.00 CTIDCL3M

$1,000.00 CTIDCL1Z

$6,200.00

$6,200.00

$222.00 CTID469A

$697.50 CTID469O

$919.50

$919.50

$550.00 CTIDCL3M

$450.00 CTIDCL3M

$550.00 CTIDCL5M

$1,550.00

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     JOHNSON, WM RANDELL
482349

10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #482349

HUNN, STEPHANIE M
482395

10/30/2018
OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     

OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     

Total for Check #482395

Total For Vendor HUNN, STEPHANIE M

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482310

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

HULTKRANTZ, ROBERT O
482310

10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total For Vendor HULTKRANTZ, ROBERT O
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description Account Number

$1,550.00

$820.00 CTID199A

$620.00 CTID199A

$380.00 CTID199A

$1,250.00 CTID199A

$3,070.00

$3,070.00

$620.00 CTID469O

$450.00 CTIDCL6M

$450.00 CTIDCL1M

$1,520.00

$1,520.00

$70.00 CTID199A

$80.00 CTID199A

$100.00 CTID199A

$150.00 CTID199A

$160.00 CTID199A

$360.00 CTID199A

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total For Vendor KEEVER, CHELSI

KELLER & STARK
427

10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     KEEVER, CHELSI
443

10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #443

Total for Check #424

Total For Vendor KAREN ARIAS

Total For Vendor JOHNSON, WM RANDELL

KAREN ARIAS
424

10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description Account Number

$460.00 CTID199A

$455.00 CTID199A

$520.00 CTID199A

$55.11 CTID199A

$2,410.11

$2,410.11

$56.00 CTID380O

$4,278.00 CTID380P

$4,334.00

$4,334.00

$1,900.00 CTID380F

$450.00 CTIDCL6M

$100.00 CTIDCL6M

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

KLECKNER, DAVID MARION
482382

10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     

OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     

Total for Check #482517
KIMBRELL MAESTAS, KARLA

482517
10/30/2018

OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        

Total For Vendor KIMBRELL MAESTAS, KARLA

Total for Check #427

Total For Vendor KELLER & STARK

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     
KELLER & STARK
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description Account Number

$100.00 CTID417J

$3,050.00

$3,050.00

$255.00 CTID219Z

$255.00 CTID219Z

$450.00 CTIDCL6Z

$450.00 CTIDCL6Z

$100.00 CTIDCL6Z

$180.00 CTID380F

$450.00 CTIDCL3Z

$2,140.00

$2,140.00

$150.00 CTID469A

$605.00 CTID296A

$360.00 CTID296A

$50.00 CTID469A

$35.00 CTID401A

$30.00 CTID296A

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

    
 

482695
10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #482723

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF C FREDERICKS

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total For Vendor KLECKNER, DAVID MARION

LAW OFFICE OF CHRIS 
FREDERICKS

482723
10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482382
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description Account Number

$115.00 CTID470O

$135.00 CTID470A

$20.00 CTID296A

$100.00 CTID296A

$0.10 CTID296A

$1,600.10

$1,600.10

$620.00 CTID416F

$170.00 CTID416F

$790.00

$790.00

10/30/2018 $450.00 CTIDCL3Z

$450.00

$450.00

$1,370.00 CTID380F

$340.00 CTID219F

$450.00 CTIDCL6M

$2,160.00

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     LEDBETTER, MARK
482504

10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #482504

LAW OFFICE OF MICHAEL G 
DIAZ PC

482673
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482673

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF M DIAZ

LAW OFFICE OF JOEL K 
PETRAZIO

482300
10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482300

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF J PETRAZIO

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     

Total for Check #482695

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

LAW OFFICE OF COURTNEY 
C SCHMITZ

482695
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF C SCHMITZ
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description Account Number

$2,160.00

$450.00 CTIDCL7N

$450.00 CTIDCL2M

$6,520.00 CTID366F

$810.00 CTID401F

$810.00 CTID401F

$450.00 CTIDCL2N

$890.00 CTID296F

$450.00 CTIDCL6N

$10,830.00

$10,830.00

10/30/2018 $1,975.00 CTID366F

$1,975.00

$1,975.00

$240.00 CTID469A

$1,030.00 CTID469A

$470.00 CTID469A

$40.00 CTID469A0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

  
426

10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total For Vendor LEWIS, DANIEL ALLEN

LOPEZ-CARR, DEBBIE
482410

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482410

Total For Vendor LOPEZ-CARR, DEBBIE

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482644

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total For Vendor LEDBETTER, MARK

LEWIS, DANIEL ALLEN
482644

10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description Account Number

$540.00 CTID469A

$220.00 CTIDCL1M

$150.00 CTID470A

$2,690.00

$2,690.00

$450.00 CTIDCL4M

$100.00 CTIDCL4M

$590.00 CTID219F

$1,140.00

$1,140.00

$465.00 CTID417A

$780.00 CTID417A

$230.00 CTID469A

$430.00 CTID199A

$715.00 CTID199A

$250.00 CTID199A

$450.00 CTIDCL4M

$450.00 CTIDCL6MOPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total For Vendor MADDOX, MATTHEW B

 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     MADDOX, MATTHEW B
432

10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #432

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #426

Total For Vendor LUGO, CHRISTINE MICHELLE

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

LUGO, CHRISTINE MICHELLE
426

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description Account Number

$750.00 CTID380F

$360.00 CTID380F

$1,650.00 CTID380F

$640.00 CTID296F

$195.00 CTID296A

$245.00 CTID296A

$430.00 CTID469O

$619.16 CTID380F

$619.16 CTID380F

$619.18 CTID380F

$420.00 CTID219O

$820.00 CTID470A

$6.00 CTID380F

$4.04 CTID380F

$1.61 CTID380F

$1.37 CTID380F

$1.37 CTID380F

$1.37 CTID380FMISC-MISCELLANEOUS            0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

MALCOLM MIRANDA
482609

10/30/2018



 10/30/2018 3:12:53 PM Page 34 of 56

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description Account Number

$11,153.26

$11,153.26

10/30/2018 $850.00 CTID380Z

$850.00

10/30/2018 $5,800.00 CTMUR079

$5,800.00

$6,650.00

$450.00 CTIDCL7N

$450.00 CTIDCL7N

$450.00 CTIDCL7N

$460.00 CTID380Z

$460.00 CTID380Z

$450.00 CTIDCL2M

$2,720.00

$2,720.00

10/30/2018 $150.00 CTID417A

$150.00

$150.00

Total For Vendor MCDANIEL, DANNY R

MDAHUAR, MYRNA DEL 
CARMEN RAMIREZ

482597
OPER-INTERPRETER              0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     

Total for Check #482597

Total For Vendor MDAHUAR, MYRNA

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482577

Total For Vendor MCCLUNG, ROBBIE

MCDANIEL, DANNY R
482577

10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total For Vendor MALCOLM MIRANDA

MCCLUNG, ROBBIE

482493
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482493

482494
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482494

Total for Check #482609

 



 10/30/2018 3:12:53 PM Page 35 of 56

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description Account Number

$580.00 CTID469A

$450.00 CTIDCL2M

$450.00 CTIDCL3M

$200.00 CTID366F

$200.00 CTID366F

$2,480.00 CTID416F

$190.00 CTID380F

$1,320.00 CTID380F

$450.00 CTIDCL1M

$300.00 CTID380Z

$1,450.00 CTID199A

$8,070.00

$8,070.00

$1,880.00 CTID469A

$4,740.00 CTID199A

$240.00 CTID199A

$1,075.00 CTID199A

$450.00 CTIDCL5Z

  

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482576

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

MICHAEL D CURRAN P.C.
482576

10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total For Vendor MICHAEL D CURRAN P.C.



 10/30/2018 3:12:53 PM Page 36 of 56

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description Account Number

$450.00 CTIDCL5Z

$770.00 CTID219Z

$180.00 CTID470A

$2,370.00 CTID469A

$450.00 CTIDCL7Z

$450.00 CTIDCL7Z

$100.00 CTIDCL7Z

$550.00 CTIDCL1M

$450.00 CTID401Z

$14,155.00

$14,155.00

$750.00 CTID469A

$450.00 CTIDCL1Z

$410.00 CTID380Z

$470.00 CTID296A

$450.00 CTIDCL1Z

$1,330.00 CTID417A

$324.28 CTID417A0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

  

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            

Total for Check #434

Total For Vendor MICHAEL ERIN MELSHEIMER

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     
MICHAEL ERIN MELSHEIMER

434
10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 



 10/30/2018 3:12:53 PM Page 37 of 56

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description Account Number

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$5,084.28

$5,084.28

$481.25 CTID417J

$481.25 CTID417J

$962.50

$962.50

$450.00 CTIDCL2M

$1,000.00 CTID219Z

$430.00 CTID199Z

 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482482
MILLER, STEPHEN H

482482
10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total For Vendor MILLER, STEPHEN H

0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482389

Total For Vendor MILLER, MEGHAN E

0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     
MILLER, MEGHAN E

482389
10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 



 10/30/2018 3:12:53 PM Page 38 of 56

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description Account Number

$800.00 CTID296Z

$620.00 CTID401Z

$450.00 CTIDCL7Z

$450.00 CTIDCL7Z

$100.00 CTIDCL7Z

$4,300.00

$4,300.00

$900.00 CTID380F

$450.00 CTIDCL7M

$100.00 CTIDCL7M

$450.00 CTIDCL5M

$1,900.00

$1,900.00

$450.00 CTIDCL7N

$550.00 CTIDCL7N

$450.00 CTIDCL7M

$450.00 CTIDCL7M

$100.00 CTIDCL7M

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

MORRIS  BRYAN M
482290

10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482605

Total For Vendor MONTEROS, ROLAND

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     
MONTEROS, ROLAND

482605
10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #482390

Total For Vendor MOLTZ, ZAN

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

MOLTZ, ZAN
482390

10/30/2018
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 



 10/30/2018 3:12:53 PM Page 39 of 56

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description Account Number

$450.00 CTIDCL7N

$450.00 CTIDCL1M

$450.00 CTIDCL2M

$3,350.00

$3,350.00

10/30/2018 $450.00 CTIDCL7M

$450.00

$450.00

10/30/2018 $450.00 CTIDCL1M

$450.00

$450.00

$150.00 CTID417A

$300.00 CTID417A

$225.00 CTID417A

$45.00 CTID219O

$45.00 CTID366O

$45.00 CTID429O

$45.00 CTID416O0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     

OPER-INTERPRETER              0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     

OPER-INTERPRETER              0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     

OPER-INTERPRETER              0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     

OPER-INTERPRETER              0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     

NOGUERA, BEATRIZ
482608

10/30/2018

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

NII AMAA OLLENNU LAW 
FIRM

482727
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482727

Total For Vendor NII AMAA OLLENNU LAW FIRM

NAHAS, CYNTHIA
482475

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482475

Total For Vendor NAHAS, CYNTHIA

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482290

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     
MORRIS, BRYAN M

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total For Vendor MORRIS, BRYAN M



 10/30/2018 3:12:53 PM Page 40 of 56

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description Account Number

$45.00 CTID470O

$900.00

$900.00

10/30/2018 $28,845.00 CTMUR063

$28,845.00

$28,845.00

$550.00 CTIDCL5M

$550.00 CTIDCL5M

$450.00 CTIDCL4M

$100.00 CTIDCL4M

$450.00 CTIDCL4M

$550.00 CTIDCL7M

$450.00 CTIDCL7M

$450.00 CTIDCL6M

$450.00 CTIDCL1M

$550.00 CTIDCL3M

$450.00 CTIDCL3M

$550.00 CTIDCL4M

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

NUNEZ, ARMANDO
482656

10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

NOLTE, MITCH
482303

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482303

Total For Vendor NOLTE, MITCH

OPER-INTERPRETER              0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     

Total for Check #482608

 

Total For Vendor NOGUERA, BEATRIZ
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description Account Number

$450.00 CTIDCL3M

$100.00 CTIDCL3M

$6,100.00

$6,100.00

10/30/2018 $875.00 CTID469O

$875.00

$875.00

$450.00 CTIDCL7N

$450.00 CTIDCL5Z

$300.00 CTID296Z

$450.00 CTIDCL3M

$450.00 CTIDCL2M

$435.00 CTID296Z

$435.00 CTID296Z

$585.00 CTID296Z

$585.00 CTID296Z

$300.00 CTID296Z

$4,440.00

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #438

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

PARKER, VANITA BUDHRANI

438
10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

PACIFIC INTERPRETERS INC
482273

OPER-INTERPRETER              0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     

Total for Check #482273

Total For Vendor PACIFIC INTERPRETERS INC

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482656

 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total For Vendor NUNEZ, ARMANDO



 10/30/2018 3:12:53 PM Page 42 of 56

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description Account Number

10/30/2018 $2,835.00 CTMUR063

$2,835.00

$7,275.00

10/30/2018 $450.00 CTIDCL5N

$450.00

$450.00

10/30/2018 $450.00 CTIDCL1M

$450.00

$450.00

10/30/2018 $450.00 CTIDCL4M

$450.00

$450.00

$525.00 CTID199A

$120.00 CTID199A

$650.00 CTID296A

$100.00 CTID296A

$30.00 CTID296A

$20.00 CTID296A

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

PFISTER BORSERINE & 
ASSOCIATES PLLC

482483
10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

PETER AND LANZILLO, PLLC
482622

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482622

Total For Vendor PETER AND LANZILLO, PLLC

PERKINS, J DANIEL
482419

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482419

Total For Vendor PERKINS, J DANIEL

PAUL KEY
482345

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482345

Total For Vendor PAUL KEY

439
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #439

  

Total For Vendor PARKER, VANITA BUDHRANI



 10/30/2018 3:12:53 PM Page 43 of 56

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description Account Number

$20.00 CTID296A

$1,465.00

$1,465.00

10/30/2018 $150.00 CTIDCL1O

$150.00

$150.00

$750.00 CTID219N

$1,500.00 CTID199N

$2,250.00

$2,250.00

10/30/2018 $450.00 CTIDCL4M

$450.00

$450.00

$130.00 CTID469A

$20.00 CTID469A

$210.00 CTID469A

$340.00 CTID469A

$20.00 CTID469A

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

QUILLING  SELANDER  
   

482270
10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

PRICE, WAREN C
482417

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482417

Total For Vendor PRICE, WAREN C

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     

Total for Check #482457

PRICE, PROCTOR & 
ASSOCIATES LLP

482457
10/30/2018

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

Total For Vendor PRICE, PROCTOR & ASSOC

PIERCE, CAROL PEETERS
482636

OPER-INTERPRETER              0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     

Total for Check #482636

Total For Vendor PIERCE, CAROL PEETERS

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482483

Total For Vendor PFISTER BORSERINE & ASSOC

   
 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 



 10/30/2018 3:12:53 PM Page 44 of 56

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description Account Number

$630.00 CTID469A

$750.00 CTID296A

$1,700.00 CTID199A

$118.50 CTID469A

$3,918.50

$3,918.50

$980.00 CTID199A

$1,000.00 CTID199A

$210.00 CTID469A

$414.60 CTID199A

$2,604.60

$2,604.60

10/30/2018 $450.00 CTIDCL7M

$450.00

$450.00

$1,930.00 CTID469A

$10.00 CTID380O

$80.00 CTID296A

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

  

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

RENTERIA, JUAN
482255

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482255

Total For Vendor RENTERIA, JUAN

Total for Check #482341

Total For Vendor RAMAGE, SHARON M

Total For Vendor QUILLING, SELANDER, LOWNDS

RAMAGE, SHARON M
482341

10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     
QUILLING, SELANDER, 
LOWNDS, WINSLETT & 
MOSER

482270

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #482270



 10/30/2018 3:12:53 PM Page 45 of 56

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description Account Number

$30.00 CTID296A

$40.00 CTID296A

$330.00 CTID219O

$660.00 CTID401O

$240.00 CTID380O

$40.00 CTID296A

$80.00 CTID296A

$110.00 CTID296A

$250.00 CTID199O

$3.31 CTID401O

$3,803.31

$3,803.31

10/30/2018 $450.00 CTIDCL1M

$450.00

$450.00

$495.00 CTID416O

$315.00 CTID429O

$810.00

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482343
ROBISON, SYDNEY L

482343
10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

RICHARDSON, PAUL
421

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #421

Total For Vendor RICHARDSON, PAUL

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     

Total for Check #482692

Total For Vendor RICHARDSON BROWN PLLC

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

RICHARDSON BROWN PLLC
482692

10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description Account Number

$810.00

10/30/2018 $3,933.00 CTID199O

$3,933.00

$3,933.00

10/30/2018 $206.25 CTID366O

$206.25

$206.25

$450.00 CTIDCL2N

$650.00 CTIDCL1M

$550.00 CTIDCL7M

$1,650.00

$1,650.00

$450.00 CTIDCL7N

$100.00 CTIDCL7N

$450.00 CTIDCL6M

$450.00 CTIDCL5M

$560.00 CTID380F

$680.00 CTID296F

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total For Vendor ROGERS, JAMES L JR

   
482522

10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     ROGERS, JAMES L JR
482713

10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #482713

ROGERS, BEVERLEY L
482733

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482733

Total For Vendor ROGERS, BEVERLEY L

RODRIGUEZ, ROBYN M
482647

OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     

Total for Check #482647

Total For Vendor RODRIGUEZ, ROBYN M

  

Total For Vendor ROBISON, SYDNEY L
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description Account Number

$360.00 CTID219F

$360.00 CTID219F

$450.00 CTIDCL4M

$500.00 CTID380F

$450.00 CTIDCL2M

$4,810.00

$4,810.00

$400.00 CTID380Z

$890.00 CTID416Z

$2,210.00 CTID366F

$3,500.00

$3,500.00

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total For Vendor ROUTT, CHRISTOPHER A

  

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total For Vendor ROSENTHAL & WADAS PLLC

ROUTT, CHRISTOPHER A
482336

10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482336

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482522

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     ROSENTHAL & WADAS PLLC
482522
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description Account Number

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$1,900.00

$1,900.00

$450.00 CTIDCL5Z

$450.00 CTIDCL7Z

$960.00 CTID401F

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

  

10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #419

Total For Vendor SCHOMBURGER, JOHN LEE

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

SCHOMBURGER, JOHN LEE
419

10/30/2018
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description Account Number

$860.00 CTID199F

$390.00 CTID366Z

$380.00 CTID401F

$3,490.00

$3,490.00

10/30/2018 $920.00 CTID417J

$920.00

$920.00

$740.00 CTID416Z

$700.00 CTID199Y

$450.00 CTIDCL6M

$450.00 CTIDCL5M

$450.00 CTIDCL2Z

$2,790.00

$2,790.00

10/30/2018 $2,500.00 CTID366N

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

SHURSEN, ANNA
482404

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     

Total for Check #482404

Total For Vendor SHURSEN, ANNA

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482674

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

SHAW, KYLE K
482674

10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total For Vendor SHAW, KYLE K

Total For Vendor SCHULTZ, WILLIAM L

SHAPIRO, HOWARD
482534

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482534

Total For Vendor SHAPIRO, HOWARD

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

SCHULTZ, WILLIAM L
418

10/30/2018
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #418
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description Account Number

10/30/2018 $600.00 CTIDPRBO

$600.00

$600.00

$550.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$100.00 CTID417J

$1,650.00

$1,650.00

$1,640.00 CTID199A

Total For Vendor SIMS, ERVETTE P

 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

SIMS, ERVETTE P
482442

10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #482442

SHUTT LAW FIRM
482731

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482731

Total For Vendor SHUTT LAW FIRM
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description Account Number

$470.00 CTID199A

$410.00 CTID380F

$730.00 CTID199A

$30.52 CTID199A

$71.94 CTID199A

$3,352.46

$3,352.46

10/30/2018 $1,760.00 CTID401F

$1,760.00

$1,760.00

$450.00 CTIDCL7M

$450.00 CTIDCL6M

$450.00 CTIDCL7M

$100.00 CTIDCL7M

$1,450.00

$1,450.00

$450.00 CTIDCL3M

$825.00 CTID401F

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     
STARR LAW PC

482571
10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482365

Total For Vendor STAPLETON, JERED G

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     
STAPLETON, JERED G

482365
10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total For Vendor SOLOMON, AMANDA

SPENCER, WESLEY DAVID
482508

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482508

Total For Vendor SPENCER, WESLEY DAVID

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     

Total for Check #428

SOLOMON, AMANDA
428

10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     



 10/30/2018 3:12:53 PM Page 52 of 56

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description Account Number

$1,275.00

$1,275.00

10/30/2018 $3,870.00 CTID199A

$3,870.00

$3,870.00

$1,000.00 CTID199F

$800.00 CTID401F

$800.00 CTID296F

$125.00 CTID401F

$2,725.00

$2,725.00

10/30/2018 $2,950.00 CTID296F

$2,950.00

$2,950.00

$520.00 CTID219F

$550.00 CTID417J

$1,070.00

$1,070.00

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482596
TEWELDE, YODIT

482596
10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total For Vendor TEWELDE, YODIT

STUCKLE AND FERGUSON 
PLLC

482523
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482523

Total For Vendor STUCKLE AND FERGUSON PLLC

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482268

Total For Vendor STOVALL, BILL J

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     
STOVALL, BILL J

482268
10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

STEVENS, CAROLE K
416

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #416

Total For Vendor STEVENS, CAROLE K

Total for Check #482571
STARR LAW PC

Total For Vendor STARR LAW PC
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description Account Number

10/30/2018 $340.00 CTIDCL2O

$340.00

$340.00

$720.00 CTID416Z

$630.00 CTID199Z

$960.00 CTID401Z

$450.00 CTIDCL3Y

$2,760.00

$2,760.00

10/30/2018 $1,722.00 CTMUR071

$1,722.00

$1,722.00

10/30/2018 $187.50 CTIDCL6O

$187.50

$187.50

$80.00 CTID469A

$480.00 CTID380Z

$480.00 CTID380Z

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

TOLEDO, ROBINSON L
482361

OPER-INTERPRETER              0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     

Total for Check #482361

Total For Vendor TOLEDO, ROBINSON L

TML & ASSOCIATES
482638

OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     

Total for Check #482638

Total For Vendor TML & ASSOCIATES

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482444

Total For Vendor TINAJERO, KRISTEN O'BRIEN

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     
TINAJERO, KRISTEN O'BRIEN

482444
10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

THAN, TAN
482374

OPER-INTERPRETER              0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     

Total for Check #482374

Total For Vendor THAN, TAN
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description Account Number

$2,810.00 CTID366Z

$38.00 CTID296Z

$38.00 CTID296Z

$38.00 CTID296Z

$38.00 CTID296Z

$38.00 CTID296Z

$1,330.00 CTID219Z

$50.00 CTID296A

$70.00 CTID296A

$240.00 CTID296A

$340.00 CTID199A

$470.00 CTID199A

$40.00 CTID199A

$100.00 CTIDCL7M

$1,000.00 CTIDCL4M

$47.42 CTID199A

$7,727.42

$7,727.42

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     

Total for Check #482498

Total For Vendor TU, MARIA

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

TU, MARIA
482498

10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description Account Number

$1,825.00 CTID199A

$2,140.00 CTID199A

$3,965.00

$3,965.00

10/30/2018 $4,840.00 CTID199O

$4,840.00

$4,840.00

10/30/2018 $450.00 CTIDCL3M

$450.00

$450.00

$860.00 CTID469A

$740.00 CTID469A

$440.00 CTID380Z

$1,170.00 CTID380Z

$100.00 CTIDCL7Z

$450.00 CTIDCL7Z

$450.00 CTIDCL7Z

$450.00 CTIDCL7Z

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

 
482305

10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

WADAS, DERK
482396

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482396

Total For Vendor WADAS, DERK

VECERA, SHERI J
482423

OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     

Total for Check #482423

Total For Vendor VECERA, SHERI J

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #440
UNDERWOOD, BRANDI

440
10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total For Vendor UNDERWOOD, BRANDI
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description Account Number

$450.00 CTIDCL2Z

$450.00 CTIDCL2Z

$450.00 CTIDCL7Z

$450.00 CTIDCL2Y

$270.00 CTID296Z

$550.00 CTIDCL4Z

$450.00 CTIDCL7Z

$7,730.00

$7,730.00

$450.00 CTIDCL4M

$450.00 CTIDCL6M

$450.00 CTIDCL5M

$1,350.00

$1,350.00

10/30/2018 $5,235.00 CTID469A

$5,235.00

$5,235.00

$493,383.98GRAND TOTAL NUMBER OF CHECKS - 149
NUMBER OF TRANSACTIONS - 713

Total For Vendor WILTON, SALLYE

WRIGHT FIRM LLP
482458

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482458

Total For Vendor WRIGHT FIRM LLP

Total For Vendor WEAVER, RICHARD

WILTON, SALLYE
482253

10/30/2018

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

Total for Check #482253

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     WEAVER, RICHARD
482305

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #482305
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